AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT		CT BPA NO.	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NUMBER	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 03-01-2021	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NUMBER			5. PROJECT NUMBER (if applicable) 656-343	
6. ISSUED BY CODE	36C776	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other th	if other than Item 6) CODE 00076			
Thomas Council Department of Veterans Affairs Program Contracting Activity Central 6150 Oak Tree Blvd, Suite 300 Independence OH 44131		Department of Veterans Affairs Program Contracting Activity Central 6150 Oak Tree Blvd, Suite 300 Independence OH 44131				
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (Number, street, county	, State and ZIP Code)		(X) 9.	A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT	ATION NUI	MBER
To all Offerors/Bidders		36C77621B0002				
				08. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) 03-01-2021		
		1	0A. MODIFICATION OF CON	TRACT/OR	DER NUMBER	
			1	10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)		
CODE	FACILITY CODE					
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AME	ENDMENTS OF SOLICIT	ATION	IS		
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)	Ctronic communication makes 2021 @ 1:00 PM (ET)				ceived p	prior to
CHECK	HE CONTRACT/ORDER					
CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify	authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTI	H IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON	TRACT O	RDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F	AR 43.103(b).	HANGES (such as changes in pa	lying office	e, appropriation date, etc.)		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUF	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:					
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)						
	is required to sign this docum		•	to the issuing office.		
	JCF section headings, including solicitation				Const	unation Mana
The purpose of this amendment is to exrates, and the Contractor Work Hours.	tend the bid due date	, provide the most r	ecent	version of the	Const	ruction wage
 See BLOCK 11 of this Amendment for : Reference ATTACHMENT 16 - Construct: Reference ATTACHMENT 19 - Contracto: 	ion Wage Rates - Stea				tion W	age rates.
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document refere	nced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore ch	anged, remains unchanged and in full fo	orce and e	ffect.		
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRA			°20151	3-1697

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER Donald A. Marsh III Contracting Officer	(Type or print) PCAC15L3-1697		
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA		16C. DATE SIGNED	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		(Signature of Contracting Officer)			

See attached document: ATTACHMENT 16 - Construction Wage Rates - Stearns County - 2-5-21.

See attached document: ATTACHMENT 19 - Contractor Work Hours.

End of Document